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1st Xl Division 3 lllingworth CC 1st Xl v Addingham 1st XI
Saturday, July 20 2013 (12:51) at School Lane

lllingworth CC 1st XI Won By 2 wickets

Addingham 1st XI won toss and decided to bat

Addingham 1st XI lllingworth CC 1st Xl
281 all out (49.5 overs) 285 for 8 (45.4 overs)
3 Hours, 11 Minutes. 2 Hours, 44 Minutes.

Addingham 1st XI

Batsman Runs Balls Mins 4s 6s Sir
R Stead b J Moorhouse 20 44 57 3 0 4545
R Palacio Ibw b J Moorhouse 42 53 7% 8 0 79.25
J Johnson* c A Ledger b L Brooksby 128 106 127 19 2 120.75
W Aktins b L Brooksby 1 4 2 0 0 2500
R Ellis b L Brooksby 55 68 88 10 O 80.88
D Robinson ¢ B Robertshaw b J Moorhouse 2 3 5 0 0 66.67
R Hey Ibw b J Moorhouse 0 2 1 0 O 0.00
O Musgrove+ b J Moorhouse 8 8 7 1 0 100.00
M Barber not out 6 11 11 1 0 5455
N Lockyer ¢ J Lawton b L Brooksby 1 3 8 0 0 3333
P Etchells run out (L Brooksby) 1 1 1 0 0 100.00
Extras 3b 7Ib 3w 4nb Open 17

Provisional Score For Innings 281

Penalties awarded following Innings 0

Total 281 all out

Bowler OM R W Wd Nb S/r Econ

M Battle 60 1 15 0 0() 0(0) 0.00 250

JMoorhouse 15.0 0 79 0(0) 2(2) 1840 5.27

LBrooksby 145 1 73 3(3) 1(2) 2325 4.92

5
4

23 0 0(0) 0(0
0
0

A Ledger 30 0 ) 0.00 7.67

S Thompson 7.0 0 47 0() 0() 0.00 6.71

S Smith 40 0 34 0(0) 0() 0.00 8.50

Batsman Fall of Wicket Partnership Batsmen Over
R Stead 1-64 64 R Stead (20) R Palacio (34) 14.2
R Palacio 2-85 21 R Palacio (8) J Johnson (13) 18.4
W Aktins 3-86 1 W Aktins (1) J Johnson (0) 19.2
R Ellis 4-246 160 R Ellis (55) J Johnson (98) 43.2
D Robinson 5-255 9 D Robinson (2) J Johnson (7) 44.3
R Hey 6-255 0 R Hey (0) J Johnson (0) 44.5
O Musgrove 7-273 18 O Musgrove (8) J Johnson (10) 46.6
J Johnson 8-273 0 J Johnson (0) M Barber (0) 47.2
N Lockyer 9-280 7 N Lockyer (1) M Barber (6) 49.4
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Provisional Score For Innings

Penalties awarded following Innings

Total

Bowler OM R
JJohnson 5.0 0 46
M Barber 12.0 1 60
R Ellis 40 1 22
R Hey 15.0 3 86
RPalacio 94 0 68

Batsman

M Battle

J Lawton

A Ledger

L Brooksby

B Robertshaw
V Brooksby

C Cook

S Smith

Match Report
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0(0)
0(0)
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0(0)
0(0)

1 P Etchells (1) M Barber (0)

Runs Balls Mins

b M Barber 6 7
b R Hey 15 35

49

bMBarber 157 111 131

b R Hey 26 32
b R Hey 53 35
b M Barber 0 6
6 12
b R Hey 4 5
7 21
8 11

3

285

0
285 for 8

Nb S/r Econ
0(0) 0.00 9.20
0(0) 24.00 5.00
0(0) 0.00 550
0(0) 2250 573
0(0) 0.00 7.03

Fall of Wicket Partnership Batsmen

1-11

2-70
3-136
4-252
5-253
6-260
7-265
8-273

Weather: Sunny Pitch: Hard

11 M Battle (6) J Lawton (5)
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59 JLawton (10) V Brooksby (48)

66 A Ledger (26) V Brooksby (40)

116 L Brooksby (53) V Brooksby (61)
1 B Robertshaw (0) V Brooksby (1)

C Cook (4) S Smith (1)

o o N

V Brooksby (7) S Smith (0)

S Smith (5) S Thompson (3)
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Over
1.4
13.3
23.2
35.4
36.5
38.3
39.4
41.5
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Sir
85.71
42.86
41.44
81.25
51.43

0.00
50.00
80.00
33.33
72.73
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